
Hiram (6-11,4-3 AMCC) -vs- Mount Aloysius (4-11,0-7 AMCC)
3/18/2023 at Cresson, PA (Athletic Convocation & Wellness Center)

 
 

 
Hiram (6-11,4-3 AMCC)

 
 
Mount Aloysius (4-11,0-7 AMCC)

 
 

Site: Cresson, PA (Athletic Convocation & Wellness Center)
Date: 3/18/2023   Attendance: 34   Time: 12:56 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
Hiram (3) 27 25 25
Mount Aloysius (0) 25 15 23

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
15 Scheidegger, Garrett 3 7 2 11 .455 1 0 1 2 1 3 0 4 0 0 10.5
9 Tilton, Connor 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0
17 Albano, Matthew 3 1 0 2 .500 36 0 0 5 0 4 0 4 0 0 3
1 Meinert, Jack 3 3 0 7 .429 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 1 0 0 5
3 Deubner, Jackson 3 9 2 14 .500 1 0 0 3 0 2 0 7 0 2 10
11 Sivak, Cullen 3 12 3 26 .346 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 13
10 Martini, Kyle 3 10 6 31 .129 1 0 1 1 0 2 2 6 0 0 12
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Ledbetter, Mitchell 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Leynes, Jarod 1 1 2 5 -.200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1

Totals 27 43 15 96 .292 39 0 3 14 1 15 4 35 0 2 54.5

Set K E TA %
1 14 8 38 0.158
2 16 2 27 0.519
3 13 5 31 0.258

43 15 96 .292

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
7 Franz, Matthew 3 12 7 31 .161 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 6 0 2 12.5
8 Wlodarczyk, Andrew 3 6 3 15 .200 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 9 0 1 7
21 Craw, Liam 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0
22 Plummer, Austin 3 4 0 8 .500 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 4
17 Place, Logan 3 3 2 9 .111 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 4.5
20 Freed, Jason 3 2 0 11 .182 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 0 3.5
24 O'Mealia, Connor 3 0 1 3 -.333 30 3 1 4 0 2 0 2 1 0 2
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Romeika, Cole 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Johnson, Tayshaun 1 5 1 8 .500 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 5.5

Totals 27 32 14 85 .212 31 3 2 13 1 8 1 36 1 3 39.0

Set K E TA %
1 12 5 30 0.233
2 7 3 21 0.19
3 13 6 34 0.206

32 14 85 .212

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 7 4 1 12
Lead changes 3 2 1 6


